“Your Source for a Complete Line of Electric Motors”
VERTICAL HOLLOW SHAFT MOTORS
• 10 – 500 HP, 1800 RPM
• High Torque/High Thrust Design
• Cast Iron Construction
• Open Dripproof (WP-1) Enclosure
• Special Builds and Modifications Available
DESIGNED SPECIFICALLY FOR

Coupling or Solid Coupling
Lightweight fiberglass Hood
Stable Lifting Eye
Heavy Duty Cast Iron Construction
Cast Iron Conduit Box
Double Precision Dynamic
Balance
Internal Bearing Cap
Grease Inlet
Suitable for Field installed steady bushings
4
VERTICAL HOLLOW SHAFT
MOTOR PRICING
Toll Free: 800-884-0404 • www.naemotors.com • e-mail: sales@naemotors.com
HP Frame Volts Model # List Price Mult. Sym. Notes
10 215TP 230/460 NAEVHS-10-4 $2,875 M15 2
15 254TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-15-4 $3,606 M15 2
15 254TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-15-4-1.188CP $3,606 M15 1,2
20 256TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-20-4 $4,108 M15 2
20 256TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-20-4-1.188CP $4,108 M15 1,2
25 284TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-25-4 $4,582 M15 2
25 284TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-25-4-1.188CP $4,582 M15 1,2
30 286TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-30-4 $5,150 M15 2
30 286TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-30-4-1.188CP $5,150 M15 1,2
40 324TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-40-4 $5,986 M15 2
40 324TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-40-4-1.188CP $5,986 M15 1,2
50 326TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-50-4 $7,103 M15 2
50 326TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-50-4-1.188CP $7,103 M15 1,2
60 364TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-60-4 $8,202 M15 2
60 364TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-60-4-1.188CP $8,202 M15 1,2
60 364TP 460 NAE-VHS-60-4-PWS $8,202 M15 3
75 365TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-75-4 $9,986 M15 2
75 365TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-75-4-1.188CP $9,986 M15 1,2
75 365TP 460 NAE-VHS-75-4-PWS $9,986 M15 3
100 404TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-100-4 $12,615 M15 2
100 404TP 230/460 NAE-VHS-100-4-1.188CP $12,615 M15 1,2
100 404TP 460 NAE-VHS-100-4-PWS $12,615 M15 3
100 404TP 460 NAE-VHS-100-4-EHT $13,150 M15 2,4
125 405TP 460 NAE-VHS-125-4-PWS $15,239 M15 3
125 405TP 460 NAE-VHS-125-4-EHT $15,887 M15 3,4
150 444TP 460 NAE-VHS-150-4-PWS $18,333 M15 3
150 444TP 460 NAE-VHS-150-4-EHT $19,131 M15 3,4
200 445TP 460 NAE-VHS-200-4-PWS $24,911 M15 3
200 445TP 460 NAE-VHS-200-4-EHT $25,991 M15 3,4
250 445TP 460 NAE-VHS-250-4-PWS $26,500 M15 3
250 445TP 460 NAE-VHS-250-4-EHT $29,944 M15 3,4
300 5006P 460 NAE-VHS-300-4-EHT $35,326 M20 3,4,5
350 5006P 460 NAE-VHS-350-4-EHT $40,796 M20 3,4,5
400 5008P 460 NAE-VHS-400-4-EHT $46,261 M20 3,4,5
450 5008P 460 NAE-VHS-450-4-EHT $50,500 M20 3,4,5
500 5008P 460 NAE-VHS-500-4-EHT $56,378 M20 3,4,5
Coupling is
Included
in the Price
5

Frame324TP SG-320TP $35.00 0.15
326TP SG-320TP $35.00 0.15
364TP SG-36OTP $35.00 0.15
365TP SG-360TP $35.00 0.15
404TP SG-400TP $65.00 0.33
405TP SG-400TP $65.00 0.33
444TP SG-445TP $65.00 0.33
445TP SG-445TP $65.00 0.33
445TP SG-445TP $65.00 0.33
5006P SG-5006P $65.00 0.33
5006P SG-5006P $65.00 0.33
5008P SG-5008P $65.00 0.33
5008P SG-5008P $65.00 0.33
5008P SG-5008P $65.00 0.33
Base
215TP AB-215TP-10 10" $476.00 32.4
254TP AB-250TP-12 12" $570.00 51.2
AB-250TP-16.5 16.5" $570.00 51.2
256TP AB-250TP-12 12" $570.00 51.2
AB-250TP-16.5 16.5" $570.00 51.2
284TP AB-280TP-12 12" $570.00 51.2
AB-280TP-16.5 16.5" $570.00 51.2
286TP AB-280TP-12 12" $570.00 51.2
AB-280TP-16.5 16.5" $570.00 51.2
324TP AB-320TP-12 12" $818.00 79.2
AB-320TP-16.5 16.5" $818.00 79.2
326TP AB-320TP-12 12" $818.00 79.2
AB-320TP-16.5 16.5" $818.00 79.2
364TP AB-360TP-12 12" $1,003.00 105.8
AB-360TP-16.5 16.5" $1,003.00 105.8
365TP AB-360TP-12 12" $1,003.00 105.8
AB-360TP-16.5 16.5" $1,003.00 105.8
404TP AB-400TP-16.5 16.5" $1,162.00 110.3
AB-400TP-20 20" $1,162.00 110.3
405TP AB-400TP-16.5 16.5" $1,162.00 110.3
AB-400TP-20 20" $1,162.00 110.3
444TP AB-445TP-16.5 16.5" $1,532.00 177.7
AB-445TP-20 20" $1,532.00 177.7
445TP AB-445TP-16.5 16.5" $1,532.00 177.7
AB-445TP-20 20" $1,532.00 177.7
450 5008P TC-5008P
TC-5008P500 5008P